5
Check price and availability at
N10140
 aC285 Tl224
 SureGrip™ Alligator  SureGrip™ Silicone
 Clips Insulated Test Leads
 See page 59 See page 59

see specifications chart on page 7 for
details per model.
ordering information
Included accessories Models
18 inch iFlex™ flexible current probe, test leads, soft
carrying case, instruction card, safety information
sheet, two AA alkaline batteries.
FLUKE-376 True-rms AC/DC Clamp Meter with iFlex™
Test leads, soft carrying case, instruction card, safety
information sheet, two AA alkaline batteries.
FLUKE-375 True-rms AC/DC Clamp Meter
Test leads, soft carrying case, instruction card, safety
information sheet, two AA alkaline batteries.
FLUKE-374 True-rms AC/DC Clamp Meter
Test leads, soft carrying case, instruction card, safety
information sheet, two AA alkaline batteries.
FLUKE-373 True-rms AC Clamp Meter
old model New model Feature changes
Fluke 337 Fluke 381 Includes all 337 features plus:
• Detachable display
• CAT IV 600 V, CAT III 1000 V